
2021-2022 CALENDAR

2021
Aug 25	 Wed		  Registration (9:00am - 11:00am)

Followed by orientation

Aug 26	 Thur		  Start of Academic Quarter 1

Oct 15	 Fri		  End of Academic Quarter 1

Oct 15	 Fri		  Fall Family Weekend

Oct 16	 Sat		  Fall Break Starts (Campus Open)
Begins after all academic and athletic commitments, no earlier than 12:00pm

Oct 19	 Tues		  Fall Break Ends
Students return by 7:30pm

Oct 20	 Wed		  Start of Academic Quarter 2

Nov 23	 Tues		  Thanksgiving Break Starts (Campus Open)
Begins after all academic and athletic commitments, no earlier than 2:30pm

Nov 28	 Sun		  Thanksgiving Break Ends
Students Return by 7:30pm

Dec	 17	 Fri		  End of Academic Quarter 2

Dec 17	 Fri		  Christmas Vacation Starts* (Campus Closed)
Begins after all academic and athletic commitments, no earlier than 2:30pm

2022 on next page

(Please be aware that due to the ongoing COVID-19 pandemic 
this schedule may require change between now and Aug. 22.)

*For the Christmas Vacation South Kent School dormitories are closed from 9:00 am the day after the break starts until the 
day students are scheduled to return. All students must make arrangements to travel home or stay at a location off campus.

August 2021
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July 2021
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September 2021
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December 2021
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October 2021
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November 2021
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2022
Jan 9		  Sun		  Christmas Vacation Ends

Students Return by 7:30pm

Jan 10		 Mon		  Start of Academic Quarter 3

Feb 11		 Fri		  Winter Weekend Starts (Campus Open)
Begins after all academic and athletic commitments, no earlier than 2:30pm

Feb 14		 Mon		  Winter Weekend Ends
Students return by 7:30pm 

Mar 4		 Fri		  End of Academic Quarter 3

Mar 4		 Fri		  Spring Break Starts (Campus Open)
Begins after all academic and athletic commitments, no earlier than 2:30pm

Mar 13	 Sun		  Spring Break Ends
Students Return by 7:30pm

Mar 14	 Mon		  Start of Academic Quarter 4 

May 6	 Fri		  End of Academic Quarter 4

May 6	 Fri		  Underform Awards (1:00pm)
Underform Dismissal at 2:00pm

May 6	 Fri		  Graduate Banquet (5:30pm)

May 7	 Sat		  Prize Day Ceremony (11:00am-1:00pm)
Graduates Depart after Prize Day Ceremony

May 20-22	 Fri-Sun		 Alumni Weekend

February 2022
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March 2022
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January 2022
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April 2022
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May 2022
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June 2022
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